FDC-200 Series Accessories
Power Supply, Power Cables & Axial Ferrite Coils
Power Supply - DIN Rail Mount:
   Input 85-264VAC / Outupt 24VDC 60 Watt (2.5 amp)
   Larger capacity Power Supplies – consult factor
Power Cable: CA-PWR-18AWG_2conductor_shielded_no_terminals  / foot
Axial Ferrites are used for electirical noise suppresssion.
Available in both High & Low Frequenices the ferrtites are recommended on the power input

FDC-20  - TV3 -    -
               1  -    2    -   3    -    4
1: Display Size          Order Code
      5.6” TFT                     10
      8.0” TFT                     20
    12.1” TFT                     30
2: Fixed Character         TV2
3: CE Build (FDC standard 4.2)
      Windows CE 4.2         42
      Windows CE 5.0         50
      Windows CE 6.0         60
4: Special                          00
  FDC-200 Accessories
Display Desk Top Stands
Available for the PS2020 / PS2030 (7.7” & 12.1”)  the Desk Top stands  provide an optional
manner to setup, configure and/or easily use the FDC-200-TV3 displays  as desktop devices.
RZ0608000: FDC-2020-TV2 7.7”   display
RZ0612000: FDC-2030-TV2 12.1” display
Protective Display Sheets (5 sheets per package)
Protective Sheet provides a clear protective shield to the FDC-200-TV3 screen to prevent
scratching, grime, chemical resistance, fingerprints, etc.  Each protective sheet comes with a
peel-off film on the front to prevent scratching and a peel-off film on th eback to protect the
adhesive aroung the perimeter
PS2010: Protective sheets (5/package) for the FDC-2010-TV2 5.6” display
PS2020: Protective sheets (5/package) for the FDC-2020-TV2 7.7” display
PS2030: Protective sheets (5/package) for the FDC-2030-TV2 12.1” display